MCAC-KTSM-201201 Four-pipe Compact Four-way Cassette
Contents 1
Four-pipe Compact Four-way Cassette
Fan Coil Unit
1. Introduction 2
2. Nomenclature 3
3. Product Schedule 4
4. External Appearance 5

- Two-pipe Fan Coil
Nominal Air Volume (CFM)
Type Code
D Compact Four-way Cassette With Electric Control Box Inside
Chilled Water Fan Coil Unit
MDV
ТОО "Everest climate" г. Алматы, ул. Варламова 1А тел. +7  727 230 00 10 / +7 777 250 10 90, info@aircon.kz, www.aircon.kz
4-pipe 4-way cassette (compact) FCU MCAC-KTSM-2012-01
4 Product Schedule
3. Product Schedule
Type Model
Air volume
(m3/h)
Power supply
(V-ph-Hz)
Auxiliary Electrical
Heater
4-pipe
MDKD-300S 510 220~240-1-50 Without
MDKD-400S 680 220~240-1-50 Without
MDKD-500S 850 220~240-1-50 Without
ТОО "Everest climate" г. Алматы, ул. Варламова 1А тел. +7  727 230 00 10 / +7 777 250 10 90, info@aircon.kz, www.aircon.kz
MCAC-KTSM-201201 Four-pipe Compact Four-way Cassette
External Appearance 5
4. External Appearance
ТОО "Everest climate" г. Алматы, ул. Варламова 1А тел. +7  727 230 00 10 / +7 777 250 10 90, info@aircon.kz, www.aircon.kz
4-pipe 4-way cassette (compact) FCU MCAC-KTSM-2012-01
6 Features
5. Features
● Capacity range:300~500CFM
● Round blow air supply enables uniform air folw distribution
● Compact design,simple installation and easy maintenance
● Built-in drain water pump with 500mm pumping head
● High comfortable, cold and hot water can supply simultaneously
● Cooling and heating model can exchange conveniently
● High capacity of cooling and heating performance, high efficiency and energy-saving
● Fresh air provision makes life healthier and more comfortable
● Four-speed motor with one reserved more choice
ТОО "Everest climate" г. Алматы, ул. Варламова 1А тел. +7  727 230 00 10 / +7 777 250 10 90, info@aircon.kz, www.aircon.kz
MCAC-KTSM-201201 Four-pipe Compact Four-way Cassette
Specifications 7
6. Specifications
Model MDKD- 300S 400S 500S
Air Volume
High
m3/h 510 680 850
CFM 300 400 500
Med
m3/h 440 580 730
CFM 260 340 430
Low
m3/h 360 480 600
CFM 210 280 350
Cooling Capacity W 2,500 2,900 3,500
Heating Capacity W 3,700 4,600 5,100